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COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section
Division of Corporations

supJecT: Gold Coast Publishing Group, Inc.

DOCUMENT NUMBER: P08000110785

The enclosed Articles of Dissolution and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Eileen T. O'Malley

(Name of Contact Person)

The Law Offices of Morris & O'Malley, P.A.
(Firm/Company)

525 S. Flagler Drive, Suite 200
(Address)

West Palm Beach, FL 33401
' (City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Eileen O'Malley at(¢ 561 ) 659-7790

(Name of Contact Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

[¥1$35 Filing Fee [[]1$43.75 Filing Fee & {1$43.75 Filing Fee & [1$52.50 Filing Fee,

Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate of Status &
(Additional copy is Certified Copy
enclosed) (Additional copy is
enclosed)

~ MAILING ADDRESS: STREET ADDRESS:
" Amendment Section Amendment Section

Division of Corporations Division of Corporations

P.O. Box 6327 Clifton Building

Tallahassee, FL 32314 2661 Executive Center Circle

Tallahassee, FL 32301




FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE
Division of Corporations

February 9, 2011

EILEEN T. OMALLEY

THE LAW OFFICES OF MORRIS & O'MALLEY, PA
525 S. FLAGLER DR., STE 200

WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: GOLD COAST PUBLISHING GROUP INC
Ref. Number: PO8000110785

We have received your document for GOLD COAST PUBLISHING GROUP INC
and check(s) totaling $35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been
filed and is being returned to you for the foliowing reason(s):

The document must have original signatures.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or
your filing will be considered abandoned.

'f you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call
(850) 245-6903.

Cheryl Coulliette
Regulatory Specialist |} Letter Number: 511A00003400

www.sunbiz.org
Divicion of Cornorations - PO ROY 8327 -Tallahassee Florida 239314




"r THE LLAW QFFICE OF
//‘ NICOLE C. MORRIS, PA.

d

February 17, 2011

Yia U.S. MaIL

Ms. Cheryl Coulliette
Regulatory Specialist [1
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6237
Tailahassee, FL 32314

Re:  Gold Coast Publishing Group, Inc.

Ref No.: PO800GI 10785
Your Letter 511400003400

Dear Ms. Coulliette:

In response to your correspondence of February 9, 2011, enclosed please find the original Articles
of Dissolution for Gold Coast Publishing Group, Inc. as executed by its President, Joseph B. Gaston.,

Should you have any questions or require any additional information, please advise. Thank you for
your assistance tn this matter.

Sincerely,

Fleen 1 2

Eileen T. O’M@lley ' =55
o yes

R

cc: J%éph;g. Gagi(iﬁ (via email)
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525 5. FLAGLER DRIVE, SUITE 200 « WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401
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ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION

Pursuant to section 607.1403, Florida Statutes, this Florida profit corporation submits the following articles
of dissolution:

FIRST: The name of the corporation as currently fited with the Florida Department of State:
Gold Coast Publishing Group, Inc.

SECOND:  The document number of the corporation (if known): P08000110785

THIRD:  The date dissolution was authorized: €Pruary 3, 2011

Effective date of dissolution if applicable: F€DrUary 3, 2011
(no more than 90 days after dissolution file date)

FOURTH:  Adoption of Dissofution (CHECK ONE)

Dissolution was approved by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for dissolution
was sufficient for approval,

[[] Dissolution was approved by the shareholders through voting groups.

The following statement must be separately provided for each voting group entitled
to vote separaiely on the plan to dissolve:

The number of votes cast for dissclution was sufficient for. approvat by

~
adn e
w5 S B
volinig group) (’f;"a}r"‘«‘ o ?
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Signatiee: > |
{By a director, prgsfdent or other officer - if directors or officers have not been selected, by ¥

an i f if in the hands of a receiver, trusies, or other court appointed fiduciary, by
that fi

Joseph B. Gaston

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

President l
{Fitle of person sigring)

Filing Fee: $35




